OVERSEAS DIVISION

|MARUNAKA .LTD.

EXPILODE D

ME P=58 ¢

MODEL :




MEP-80 PARTS & F.0.B PRICE

NB. REF. NO PARTS NO PARTS NAME QTY
001 001 802-001 CASING 1
002 002 502-002 PACKING (CASING) 1
003 003 201-014 BOLT (M8 X Z9)Ws/5.W 8
004 Q04 502-004 CRSING CAUVER 1
005 005 501-005 BOLT (M8 X 48) <
00s 0QJ& 501-00s SEAL PACKING <
o007 007 501-007 WASHER SPRING 4
0oa  (0os8 501-008 WAHSER d
002 009 801-00% IMPELLER 1
010 010 S01-010 MECHANICAL SEAL 1
011 011 802-011 INNER CASING 1
Biz D12 801-012 PACKING( INNER CASING) 1
013 013 801-013 ULAVE CRSE 1
014 014 801-014 BOLT (M8 X 30)W-S. WAP. W 3
g1z 015 801-015 CHECK VaLVE 1
O1e 016 801-01s HOSE COUPLING HANDLE (AL) 1
017 017 801-017 PACKING (COUPLING) 1
018 018 801-018P HOSE COUPLING (ABS) 1
01g 01% 801-019% BEND 1
0z0 0ZzZ0 801-020 PACKING (BEND) 1
021 021 801-031 BOLT(M& X 25)WsS. W & P.W 4
022 022 501-021 PLUG 1
Q23 Q23 501-022 PACKING (PLUG) 1
024 024 501-021 PLLIG 1
B2s5 0235 501=022 PACKING (PLUG) 1
026 026 80l=016 - HOSE COUPLING HANDLE (AL) 1
027 027 801-017 PACKING (COUPLING) 1
028 08 801-018P HBSE COBUPLING (ABS) 1
gz 0z% S01~-023 BOLT (M8 X 40) W/ S.W 4
030 030 501-024 FLANGE NUT (M8) WoW 4
Q32 032 S501-026 CAJTION PLATE 1
Uds 053 802-027 CAPACITY PLARTE 1
034 034 801-028 HOSE BAND 3
g3s 035 801-029 STRAINER 1
036 03é& 801-030GM FRAME 1

MARUNAKA .LTD.

OVERSEAS DIVISION

JUN.17.1993






